
From : 01/10/2025 To : 31/10/2025

Bank Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 92,952.29 4,647.71 97,600.00

Al-Arafah Middleware 237,110.32 11,855.68 248,966.00

Total 330,062.61 16,503.39 346,566.00

BDBL Middleware 42,647.59 2,132.41 44,780.00

Total 42,647.59 2,132.41 44,780.00

Shantinagar Branch 4,946,108.49 247,306.51 5,193,415.00

Bank Asia Middleware 2,763,461.32 138,173.68 2,901,635.00

Total 7,709,569.81 385,480.19 8,095,050.00

Azimpur 2,857.14 142.86 3,000.00

Azimpur NOCS Booth 100,095.18 5,004.82 105,100.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 877,047.07 43,852.93 920,900.00

Jurain Office Booth 732,570.99 36,629.01 769,200.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 12,189,967.86 609,502.14 12,799,470.00

Kazla Office Booth 12,519,709.85 625,990.15 13,145,700.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 12,152,119.88 607,610.12 12,759,730.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 2,705,570.45 135,279.55 2,840,850.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 47,283,052.79 2,364,157.21 49,647,210.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 1,214,475.58 60,724.42 1,275,200.00

Narinda Office Booth 5,986,570.95 299,329.05 6,285,900.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 11,347,168.41 567,363.59 11,914,532.00

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 10,561,044.74 528,055.26 11,089,100.00

Swamibag NOCS 11,335,900.22 566,799.78 11,902,700.00

Swamibag Office Booth 7,192,282.61 359,617.39 7,551,900.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 21,034,949.12 1,051,750.88 22,086,700.00

Total 157,235,382.84 7,861,809.16 165,097,192.00

City Bank PLC Middleware 1,010,179.51 50,509.49 1,060,689.00

Total 1,010,179.51 50,509.49 1,060,689.00

CBBL Middleware 179,737.04 8,986.96 188,724.00

Total 179,737.04 8,986.96 188,724.00

Khilgaon Branch 43,809.50 2,190.50 46,000.00

Total 43,809.50 2,190.50 46,000.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 179,335,039.27 8,966,664.73 188,301,704.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 290,125,566.30 14,506,344.54 304,631,910.84

Total 469,460,605.57 23,473,009.27 492,933,614.84

Middleware 6,066,465.29 303,326.41 6,369,791.70

Total 6,066,465.29 303,326.41 6,369,791.70

GP For Keypad Meters 3,270,294.47 163,514.53 3,433,809.00

Middleware 14,673,683.58 733,681.42 15,407,365.00

Total 17,943,978.05 897,195.95 18,841,174.00

IFIC Middleware 112,999.96 5,650.04 118,650.00

Total 112,999.96 5,650.04 118,650.00
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From : 01/10/2025 To : 31/10/2025

Bank Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
IBBL Middleware 7,298,048.53 364,906.47 7,662,955.00

Total 7,298,048.53 364,906.47 7,662,955.00

Rajarbagh Branch 1,482,665.78 74,134.22 1,556,800.00

Total 1,482,665.78 74,134.22 1,556,800.00

Meghna Bank PLC 4,676,603.69 233,823.31 4,910,427.00

Total 4,676,603.69 233,823.31 4,910,427.00

Azimpur NOCS 52,678,605.76 2,633,930.85 55,312,536.61

Lalbag NOCS 124,588,276.86 6,229,355.65 130,817,632.51

Mercantile Bank Middleware 204,705,234.67 10,235,166.33 214,940,401.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 299,085.85 14,954.15 314,040.00

Total 382,271,203.14 19,113,406.98 401,384,610.12

Midland Bank MW 48,076.18 2,403.82 50,480.00

Total 48,076.18 2,403.82 50,480.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 2,912,071.21 145,604.79 3,057,676.00

Total 2,912,071.21 145,604.79 3,057,676.00

Azimpur NOCS 20,386,033.79 1,019,316.21 21,405,350.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 3,010,283.45 150,516.55 3,160,800.00

Banglabazar Booth 18,186,662.76 909,337.24 19,096,000.00

Bangshal Branch 1,902,151.78 95,108.22 1,997,260.00

Lalbag NOCS 60,740,993.48 3,037,056.52 63,778,050.00

BASABO 490,475.85 24,524.15 515,000.00

Nandipara branch 905,713.70 45,286.30 951,000.00

Middleware 1,199,177.02 59,959.16 1,259,136.18

Ring Road Branch 2,629,046.60 131,453.40 2,760,500.00

Principal Branch 484,952.18 24,247.82 509,200.00

Total 109,935,490.61 5,496,805.57 115,432,296.18

Bashaboo Branch 381,428.32 19,071.68 400,500.00

Pubali Middleware 2,582,208.29 129,111.75 2,711,320.04

Total 2,963,636.61 148,183.43 3,111,820.04

Middleware 197,233,906.02 9,861,576.98 207,095,483.00

Total 197,233,906.02 9,861,576.98 207,095,483.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 1,650,292.61 82,515.39 1,732,808.00

Total 1,650,292.61 82,515.39 1,732,808.00

Donia Branch 9,431,713.30 471,586.70 9,903,300.00

Middleware 386,460,423.45 19,322,752.55 405,783,176.00

Total 395,892,136.75 19,794,339.25 415,686,476.00

The Premier Bank PLC 206,190.40 10,309.60 216,500.00

Total 206,190.40 10,309.60 216,500.00

Middleware/TAP 354,694.41 17,734.59 372,429.00

Total 354,694.41 17,734.59 372,429.00

Middleware 1,149,275,216.54 57,464,065.46 1,206,739,282.00

Total 1,149,275,216.54 57,464,065.46 1,206,739,282.00

Upay Middleware 7,924,479.00 396,224.65 8,320,703.65

Total 7,924,479.00 396,224.65 8,320,703.65

Grand Total 2,924,260,149.25 146,212,828.28 3,070,472,977.53
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